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SEARCH	
  Kickoff	
  Meeting	
  
16-­‐17	
  September	
  2014	
  
Boulder,	
  Colorado	
  

	
  
Final	
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  List	
  

	
  
	
  
*Caspar	
  Ammann	
  
National	
  Center	
  for	
  Atmospheric	
  Research	
  
Boulder,	
  CO	
  	
  
(303)	
  497-­‐1705	
  
ammann@ucar.edu	
  
	
  
Karen	
  Andersen	
  
National	
  Center	
  for	
  Atmospheric	
  Research	
  
Boulder,	
  CO	
  	
  
(303)	
  497-­‐2010	
  
kanderse@ucar.edu	
  
	
  
∆Anjuli	
  Bamzai	
  
National	
  Science	
  Foundation	
  
Arlington,	
  VA	
  
(703)	
  292-­‐8520	
  
abamzai@nsf.gov	
  
	
  
*Uma	
  Bhatt	
  
University	
  of	
  Alaska	
  Fairbanks	
  
Fairbanks,	
  AK	
  	
  
(907)	
  474-­‐2662	
  
bhatt@gi.alaska.edu	
  
	
  
*Robert	
  Bindschadler	
  
National	
  Aeronautics	
  and	
  Space	
  Administration	
  
Quilcene,	
  WA	
  
(360)	
  775-­‐5864	
  
robert.a.bindschadler@nasa.gov	
  
	
  
•Sara	
  Bowden	
  
Interagency	
  Arctic	
  Research	
  Policy	
  
Committee	
  
Vienna,	
  VA	
  
(703)	
  272-­‐7300	
  
bowden@arcus.org	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
∆Renée	
  Crain	
  
National	
  Science	
  Foundation	
  
Arlington,	
  VA	
  
(703)	
  292-­‐4482	
  
rcrain@nsf.gov	
  
	
  
∆Kathleen	
  Crane	
  
National	
  Oceanic	
  and	
  Atmospheric	
  
Administration	
  
Silver	
  Spring,	
  MD	
  
(301)	
  427-­‐2471	
  
	
  
*Susan	
  Crate	
  
George	
  Mason	
  University	
  
Fairfax,	
  VA	
  
(703)	
  993-­‐1517	
  
scrate1@gmu.edu	
  
	
  
∆Henrietta	
  Edmonds	
  
National	
  Science	
  Foundation	
  
Arlington,	
  VA	
  
(703)	
  292-­‐7427	
  
hedmonds@nsf.gov	
  
	
  
*Hajo	
  Eicken	
  (SSC	
  Chair)	
  
University	
  of	
  Alaska	
  Fairbanks	
  
Fairbanks,	
  AK	
  
(907)	
  474-­‐7280	
  
hajo.eicken@gi.alaska.edu	
  
	
  
Judy	
  Fahnestock	
  
Arctic	
  Research	
  Consortium	
  of	
  the	
  U.S.	
  
Madbury,	
  NH	
  
(907)	
  474-­‐1600	
  
judy@arcus.org	
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Florence	
  Fetterer	
  
University	
  of	
  Colorado	
  
Boulder,	
  CO	
  
(303)	
  492-­‐4421	
  
fetterer@nsidc.org	
  
	
  
†˚Jennifer	
  Francis	
  
Rutgers	
  University	
  
Marion,	
  MA	
  
(732)	
  688-­‐2382	
  
francis@imcs.rutgers.edu	
  
	
  
Shari	
  Gearheard	
  
University	
  of	
  Colorado	
  Boulder	
  
Clyde	
  River,	
  NU	
  
(867)	
  924-­‐6555	
  
sharig@qiniq.com	
  
	
  
*Lawrence	
  Hamilton	
  
University	
  of	
  New	
  Hampshire	
  
Durham,	
  NH	
  
(603)	
  862-­‐1859	
  
lawrence.hamilton@unh.edu	
  
	
  
∆Scott	
  Harper	
  
Office	
  of	
  Naval	
  Research	
  
Arlington,	
  VA	
  
(703)	
  696-­‐4271	
  
scott.l.harper@navy.mil	
  
	
  
Marika	
  Holland	
  
National	
  Center	
  for	
  Atmospheric	
  Research	
  
Boulder,	
  CO	
  
(303)	
  497-­‐1734	
  
mholland@ucar.edu	
  
	
  
˚Henry	
  Huntington	
  
Huntington	
  Consulting	
  
Eagle	
  River,	
  AK	
  
(907)	
  696-­‐3564	
  
hph@alaska.net	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

*Janet	
  Intrieri	
  
National	
  Oceanic	
  and	
  Atmospheric	
  
Administration	
  	
  
Boulder,	
  CO	
  
(303)	
  497-­‐6594	
  
janet.intrieri@noaa.gov	
  
	
  
Martin	
  Jefferies	
  
U.S.	
  Arctic	
  Research	
  Commission	
  
Arlington,	
  VA	
  
(202)	
  368-­‐2617	
  
martin.jeffries@navy.mil	
  
	
  
Brendan	
  Kelly	
  
Monterey	
  Bay	
  Aquarium	
  
Monterey,	
  CA	
  
(831)	
  648-­‐4934	
  
bkelly@mbayaq.org	
  
	
  
∆Erica	
  Key	
  
National	
  Science	
  Foundation	
  
Arlington,	
  VA	
  
(703)	
  292-­‐8029	
  
ekey@nsf.org	
  
	
  
∆*George	
  Kling	
  
University	
  of	
  Michigan	
  
Ann	
  Arbor,	
  MI	
  
(734)	
  647-­‐0894	
  
gwk@umich.edu	
  
	
  
†Craig	
  Lee	
  	
  
University	
  of	
  Washington	
  
Seattle,	
  WA	
  
(206)	
  685-­‐7656	
  
craig@apl.washington.edu	
  
	
  
Olivia	
  Lee	
  
University	
  of	
  Alaska	
  Fairbanks	
  
Fairbanks,	
  AK	
  
(936)	
  333-­‐7239	
  
olivia.alee@gmail.com	
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†Philip	
  Martin	
  
U.S.	
  Fish	
  &	
  Wildlife	
  Service	
  
Fairbanks,	
  AK	
  
(907)	
  456-­‐0325	
  
philip_martin@fws.gov	
  
	
  
*A.	
  David	
  McGuire	
  
University	
  of	
  Alaska	
  Fairbanks	
  
Fairbanks,	
  AK	
  
(907)	
  474-­‐6242	
  
admcguire@alaska.edu	
  
	
  
Don	
  Middleton	
  
University	
  Corporation	
  for	
  Atmospheric	
  
Research	
  
Boulder,	
  CO	
  	
  
(303)	
  497-­‐1250	
  
don@ucar.edu	
  
	
  
†Donald	
  Perovich	
  
Cold	
  Regions	
  Research	
  and	
  Engineering	
  
Laboratory	
  	
  
Hanover,	
  NH	
  
(603)	
  646-­‐4255	
  
donald.k.perovich@usace.army.mil	
  
	
  
•Jessica	
  Rohde	
  
Interagency	
  Arctic	
  Research	
  Policy	
  
Committee	
  
Seattle,	
  WA	
  
(719)	
  271-­‐7958	
  
jrohde@arcus.org	
  
	
  
˚Theodore	
  Scambos	
  
University	
  of	
  Colorado	
  Boulder	
  
Boulder,	
  CO	
  
(303)	
  493-­‐1113	
  
teds@nsidc.org	
  
	
  
Christina	
  Schaedel	
  
University	
  of	
  Florida	
  
Gainesville,	
  FL	
  
(352)	
  273-­‐0135	
  
cschaedel@ufl.edu	
  	
  
	
  
	
  

˚Edward	
  Schuur	
  
University	
  of	
  Florida	
  
Gainesville,	
  FL	
  
(352)	
  392-­‐7913	
  
tschuur@ufl.edu	
  
	
  
Mark	
  Serreze	
  
University	
  of	
  Colorado	
  Boulder	
  
Boulder,	
  CO	
  
(303)	
  492-­‐7867	
  
serreze@nsidc.org	
  
	
  
•Sandra	
  Starkweather	
  
CIRES	
  
Boulder,	
  CO	
  
(303)	
  402-­‐9408	
  
sandra.starkweather@colorado.edu	
  
	
  
•Simon	
  Stephenson	
  
Executive	
  Office	
  of	
  the	
  President	
  
Washington,	
  DC	
  
(703)	
  292-­‐7435	
  
Simon_N_Stephenson@ostp.eop.gov	
  
	
  
†˚Fiamma	
  Straneo	
  
Woods	
  Hole	
  Oceanographic	
  Institution	
  
Woods	
  Hole,	
  MA	
  
(508)	
  289-­‐2914	
  
fstraneo@whoi.edu	
  
	
  
Neil	
  Swanberg	
  (IPMC	
  Chair)	
  
National	
  Science	
  Foundation	
  
Arlington,	
  VA	
  
(703)	
  292-­‐8029	
  
nswanber@nsf.gov	
  
	
  
*Stephen	
  Vavrus	
  
University	
  of	
  Wisconsin	
  Madison	
  
Madison,	
  WI	
  
(608)	
  265-­‐5279	
  
sjvavrus@wisc.edu	
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Helen	
  Wiggins	
  
Arctic	
  Research	
  Consortium	
  of	
  the	
  U.S.	
  
Fairbanks,	
  AK	
  
(907)	
  474-­‐1600	
  
helen@arcus.org	
  
	
  
†Cathy	
  Wilson	
  
Los	
  Alamos	
  National	
  Laboratory	
  
Los	
  Alamos,	
  NM	
  
(505)	
  667-­‐0202	
  
cjw@lanl.gov	
  
	
  
∆William	
  Wiseman	
  
National	
  Science	
  Foundation	
  
Arlington,	
  VA	
  
(703)	
  292-­‐4750	
  
wwiseman@nsf.gov	
  
	
  
Lynn	
  Yarmey	
  
National	
  Snow	
  and	
  Ice	
  Data	
  Center	
  
Boulder,	
  CO	
  
(303)	
  492-­‐2873	
  
lynn.yarmey@colorado.edu	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  


